CLIMATE CHANGE

VIRGINIA

Governor’s Commission on Climate Change

August 27, 2008
1:00 p.m.
Richmond Salons, University Student Commons
Virginia Commonwealth University
Richmond, Virginia

Meeting Agenda

1:00

1:10

1:30

2:00

2:45

3:15

4:45

5:00

6:00

Welcome
The Honorable L. Preston Bryant, Jr.
Secretary of Natural Resources

Draft Final GHG Inventory Document; Accounting for Sinks in Calculating
Governor Kaine's 30% Reduction Godl

Thomas R. Ballou

Department of Environmental Quality

Commission Discussion of Draft Interim Report
Workgroup updates

Electricity Generation/Other Stationary Sources
Secretary Bryant
Built Environment
Steve Walz
Adaptation
Delegate Bouchard
Transportation and Land Use
Nikki Rovner

Cost Effectiveness of Potential Strategies
Secretary Bryant

Stakeholder Recommendations

Agendafor September 10 Meeting
Secretary Bryant

DINNER

Public hearing



