

Governor's Commission on Climate Change

August 27, 2008 1:00 p.m. Richmond Salons, University Student Commons Virginia Commonwealth University Richmond, Virginia

Meeting Agenda

1:00	Welcome The Honorable L. Preston Bryant, Jr. Secretary of Natural Resources
1:10	Draft Final GHG Inventory Document; Accounting for Sinks in Calculating Governor Kaine's 30% Reduction Goal Thomas R. Ballou Department of Environmental Quality
1:30	Commission Discussion of Draft Interim Report
2:00	Workgroup updates
	Electricity Generation/Other Stationary Sources Secretary Bryant Built Environment Steve Walz Adaptation Delegate Bouchard Transportation and Land Use Nikki Rovner
2:45	Cost Effectiveness of Potential Strategies Secretary Bryant
3:15	Stakeholder Recommendations
4:45	Agenda for September 10 Meeting Secretary Bryant
5:00	DINNER
6:00	Public hearing